2017 PLC School Uniform Price List

Prep to Year 2
COMPULSORY ITEMS

Prep — Year 2 Summer
Blazer (ALL year levels wear to and from school every day) Dress (ALL year levels)
3-6 $175 - $185 4-6 $72.50
8-11 $190 8-10 $77.50
Jumper (ALL year levels) White Socks
5-9 $46 - $58 Anklet (ALL year levels) $6.50
Winter Hats
Shirt (Peter Pan collar)  $49.95 Slouch $13.50
Tunic Bags
4-6 $118 Backpack $62- $105
8-10 $120 Sports Bags (Junior) $21
Tie (Tab Tie) $13.50 Art Smock $35
Socks / Tights Raincoat $25
Knee-High Black $9.25-$9.65
Girls’ size tights $12 Shoes (not stocked at PLC)
Year 3—Year 4 Summer
Blazer (ALL year levels wear to and from school every day) Dress (ALL year levels)
3-6 $175 - $185 4-6 $72.50
8-11 $190 8-10 $77.50
12-16 $195 - $205 12-14 $84.50
Jumper (ALL year levels) White Socks
5-9 $46 - $58 Anklet (ALL year levels) $6.50
10-18 $61 - $72
Winter Hats
Shirt (Pointed collar) $49.95 Bucket $13.50
Tunic Bags
8-10 $120 Backpack $62- $105
12-14 $135 Sports Bags (Junior) $21
Tie (Tab Tie) $13.50 Art Smock $35
Tights Raincoat (unlined) $26.50
Girls’ size tights $12 (fleecy lined) $37.50
Ladies $10.50-$19.25

Shoes (not stocked at PLC) Black lace-up

& Year 3to Year 4

OPTIONAL ITEMS

Sleeveless Woollen Jumper (Jun. sch)  $$70-$75
Scarf - Navy or Gold $7.50
Gloves $7.25

Hair Accessories $3.50 - $9.00
Boy Leg Briefs $8.00 - $9.50

Prices are subject to change without notification 24/10/2016



2017 PLC School Uniform Price List
Year 5to Year 12

COMPULSORY ITEMS

Year 5 —Year 12 Summer
Blazer (ALL year levels wear to and from school every day) Dress (ALL year levels)
8-11 $190 8-10
12-16 $195 - $205 12-14
18-20 $210 16-18
22-24 $215 20-22
24-26
Jumper (ALL year levels)
5-9 $46 - $58 White Socks
10-18 $61 - $72 Anklet (ALL year levels)
20-22 $77 Knee-High (Optional Yr7 - Yr12)
Winter

Shirt (Pointed collar) $49.95

Skirt

6 $120

8-22 $135

Tie (Mid/Long Tie) $19.95

Tights

Girls’ size tights $10.50-$19.25
Ladies $10.50-$19.25

Shoes (not stocked at PLC)
Black, low heeled lace ups

Hats
House Cap (yr5-6, yr7-12)
PLC Cap

Bags
Backpack

Sports Bag (Kit Bag — Yr 5 - Yr12)
(Olympic — Yr7 — Yr12)

Excursion Bag (Yr7-12)

Carry Bag (Optional, Sen. Sch.)

Art Smock (Yr5& Yr6)
Raincoat (Yr5&Yre)

Unlined
Fleecy lined

$77.50
$84.50
$89.50
$94.50
$95.50

$6.50
$6.50

$15.50
$12

$62- $105
$30
$47
$22
$55

$35

$25
$37.50

OPTIONAL ITEMS
Sleeveless Woollen Jumper (Jun. Sch.)
Scarf - Navy or Gold

Gloves

Hair Accessories

Boy Leg Briefs

$$70-$75
$7.50

$7.25

$3.50 - $9.00
$8.00 - $9.50

Prices are subject to change without notification 24/10/2016
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